HD PTZ In-Ceiling Dome Camera
Ceiling Panel

aviGciLon

H3PTZ-DC-PNL Metal ceiling panel for H3PTZ-DC20 dome cameras
Weight: 1.97 kg (4.34 Ibs) Finish: Cool gray 2

Provides extra support for High Definition PTZ In-Ceiling Dome Cameras
Replaces or reinforces ceiling tiles in suspended ceiling installations

[23.79]
604.27

[23.0] [0.39]

584.2 T 10.0

[23.79]
604.27

[23.0]
584.2

[X.X]

INCHES

MM

SUPPORT 1.888.281.5182 | sales@avigilon.com | avigilon.com

H3PTZ-DC-PNL

Specifications subject to change without notice. ©2016 Avigilon Corporation. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

ACCESSORIES



